11
U Operates Without a
PC at the Test Site
U 16-Bit, 100-kHz Sampling
U Compact Yet Expandable
Architecture Can
Accommodate Over
400 Channels of Analog,

Output Current
Maximum Source Current: 2.5 mA
Maximum Sink Current: -2.5 mA
Input Voltage Levels
Minimum Required “1” Voltage
Level: 2V
Maximum Allowed “0” Voltage
Level: 0.8V
Output Float Leakage Current:
10 µA
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model Number Price Description
OMB-LOGBOOK-300 $3495 PC-Based Data Acquisition System
Requires One Solid State Memory Card
(OMB-MEMCARD-X)
OMB-MEMCARD-12 295 12MB Solid State Memory
OMB-MEMCARD-40 595 40MB Solid State Memory
OMB-MEMCARD-80 1195 80MB Solid State Memory
OMB-MEMCARD-260 595 260MB Rotating Hard Drive Memory
OMB-MEMCARD-520 995 520MB Rotating Hard Drive Memory
OMB-LBK-1 695 Hand-held Terminal w/2Ft. cable
OMB-LBK-2 495 Internal 4-Channel Analog Output Module
OMB-MOUNT-1 75 Panel for fastening OMB-LBK-1 to top of
OMB-LOGBOOK-300